FY 2013 Preliminary CDSOA Amounts Available as of 4/30/13

Commerce Amount
Case Case Name Available
Number to Disburse
A331802 Certain Frozen Warmwater Shrimp and Prawns/Ecuador $36,902.71
A337803 Fresh Atlantic Salmon/Chile $770.37
A337806 Individually Quick Frozen Red Raspberries/Chile $9,672.18
A351840 Certain Orange Juice/Brazil $1,106,486.78
A401808 Purified Carboxymethylcellulose/Sweden $13,694.54
A405803 Purified Carboxymethylcellulose/Finland $11,785.74
A412801 Ball Bearings/United Kingdom $121,208.67
A412801 Cylindrical Roller Bearings/United Kingdom $16,451.22
A412803 Industrial Nitrocellulose/United Kingdom $74.79
A427801 Ball Bearings/France $1,417,493.36
A428602 Brass Sheet and Strip/Germany $8,871.94
A428801 Ball Bearings/Germany $63,676.90
A428801 Cylindrical Roller Bearings/Germany $383.58
A469007 Potassium Permanganate/Spain $1,744.58
A469814 Chlorinated Isocyanurates/Spain $420,947.82
A475801 Ball Bearings/Italy $2,894,883.12
A475818 Pasta/ltaly $483,597.12
A485803 Cut-to-Length Carbon Steel Plate/Romania $835.95
A533813 Preserved Mushrooms/India $10,464.63
A533840 Certain Frozen Warmwater Shrimp and Prawns/India $52,270.93
A549813 Canned Pineapple/Thailand $100,836.63
A549822 Certain Frozen Warmwater Shrimp and Prawns/Thailand ($64,167.76)
A552801 Certain Frozen Fish Fillets/Vietnam $49,106.30
A559801 Ball Bearings/Singapore $4.50
A560802 Preserved Mushrooms/Indonesia $19,122.24
A570504 Petroleum Wax Candles/China $64,468.53
A570803 Axes and Adzes/Bars and Wedges/Hammers and Sledges/Picks and Mattocks/China $46,315.57
A570804 Sparklers/China $643.02
A570822 Helical Spring Lock Washers/China $31,708.29
A570825 Sebacic Acid/China ($14,781.61)
A570827 Cased Pencils/China $1,023,417.54
A570831 Fresh Garlic/China $4,183,094.05
A570846 Brake Rotors/China $109,336.92
A570848 Crawfish Tail Meat/China $6,684,563.94
A570851 Preserved Mushrooms/China $2,558,905.15
A570863 Honey/China $977,955.70
A570868 Folding Metal Tables and Chairs/China $23,820.07
A570875 Non-Malleable Cast Iron Pipe Fittings/China $3,462.22
A570881 Mallable Iron Pipe Fittings/China $4.78
A570886 Polyethylene Retail Carrier Bags/China ($354,222.52)
A570890 Wooden Bedroom Furniture/China $1,066,647.47
A570891 Hand Trucks and Certain Parts Thereof/China $9,757,050.24
A570893 Certain Frozen Warmwater Shrimp and Prawns/China ($293,884.01)
A570894 Certain Tissue Paper Products/China $10,867.45
A570899 Artists' Canvas/China $5,906.38
A570901 Certain Lined Paper School Supplies/China $5,218.43
A570904 Certain Activated Carbon/China $86,765.85
A580811 Carbon Steel Wire Rope/Korea $147.89
A580812 DRAMs of 1 Megabit and Above/Korea $36,960.42
A580816 Corrosion-Resistant Carbon Steel Flat Products/Korea $73.10




Commerce Amount
Case Case Name Available
Number to Disburse
A580834 Stainless Steel Sheet and Strip/Korea $4,405.53
A580839 Polyester Staple Fiber/Korea $11,935.06
A583009 Color Television Receivers/Taiwan $1,547.91
A583820 Helical Spring Lock Washers/Taiwan $0.32
A588028 Roller Chain/Japan $5,776.82
A588045 Steel Wire Rope/Japan $1,919.15
A588054 Tapered Roller Bearings 4 Inches and Under/Japan $384.55
A588604 Tapered Roller Bearings Over 4 Inches/Japan $331.16
A588804 Ball Bearings/Japan $201,945.64
A588804 Cylindrical Roller Bearings/Japan $1,764.50
A588804 Spherical Plain Bearings/Japan $203.76
A821819 Pure and Alloy Magnesium/Russia $3,639,413.11
C408046 Sugar/EU $78.25
C475819 Pasta/ltaly $74,737.21
C533821 Hot-Rolled Steel Products/India $153,398.02
C535001 Cotton Shop Towels/Pakistan $384.68
C580818 Cold-Rolled Carbon Steel Flat Products/Korea $2,520.85
C580818 Corrosion-Resistant Carbon Steel Flat Products/Korea $5,479.06
C580835 Stainless Steel Sheet and Strip/Korea $1,279.55
C580851 DRAMs and DRAM Modules/Korea $40,828.31

Note: Liguidations, reliquidations, protests, and other events affecting entries may take place between
now and the fiscal year end, causing the final amounts available for disbursement to be higher or
lower than the preliminary amounts. Also, negative amounts indicate reliquidations on cases where

CDSOA disbursements were made in a prior year.

Adjustments
Grand Total

$36,939,897.15

$727,055.90

$37,666,953.05



